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5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,000     -63,000     -56,113.92      -7,471.19            .00      -6,886.08   89.1%

  2022/07/000367 01/31/2022 GCR         -595.10 REF                                        BUCK SHOALS
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN       -6,682.89 REF JAN                                    BUCK SHOALS CY
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -193.20 REF JAN                                    BUCK SHOALS FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,000     -63,000     -56,113.92      -7,471.19            .00      -6,886.08   89.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -983.59         -37.08            .00         983.59  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN          -37.08 REF JAN                                    BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -983.59         -37.08            .00         983.59  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -5,000      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -395.98         -60.12            .00         395.98  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN          -60.12 REF JAN                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WlwplIueO6q%2FNJWV49IDMUf8pQjED5CkOimSk%2BIyYUdA1mi3yDEkdJJBUtvOltpg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2F0OkFaQVScYVbqP%2BA%2BmR6oC9ZaJZv9YRMW5cXOCU%2FdWXFp2X%2F52AnvdgT9V7AKi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TfukWR1m922AQCTR0aoiEwT6NwT8xoGXcqu7JC6NoQwhbUhr5pDa%2BzsdiVCW3Ees
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IU8f3UqhzwGdkzhcZ2kwD1n3F8hVE3rh4brsypwJminx8WJ8MNTMpL%2FkBqRsNOfM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r0i5SCH3lyaKyQ40ZtMU%2F6%2FjPE2m6RNh0pwypQ377h1AHhYDEho%2BpLVpY333QNzw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UDVGtcRU%2BbPEZxex76jADLRViLqypH2W%2BDIyeFBrboU4o4Kwd5wlKyvi3usQWBzc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E79RtWJcXJTxZIyj5TF8RSIUe%2BhcQSv4Ykg13dPraxgDx1Ic8GqlqkhRuY15UNu1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Se5F2uaLgX%2BUUOcU0oehpWhxSjJbNSFcbiS7Ii9sqDUsVBuS06dfrVtDJhBQa44G
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZBefHnVAzwyyA78v22wtxWRxiBxwQ0UVsWL46rMFniin9t7J421yNc4qNfWih15
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -395.98         -60.12            .00         395.98  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -68,000     -72,000     -57,493.49      -7,568.39            .00     -14,506.51   79.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -68,000     -72,000     -57,493.49      -7,568.39            .00     -14,506.51

                           GRAND TOTAL      -68,000     -72,000     -57,493.49      -7,568.39            .00     -14,506.51   79.9%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BK8yRhIHAc46q9UvP5kliUhAZ2C3WzF2UQoiSQCscfteScuMzxsQi5RM0m3%2FN%2FWZ
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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